
BEG ON THE S LINE OF S1/2 OF NE1
NW 1/4, 400 FT E OF US-441, RUN 
FT, E 73.75 FT, S 300 FT, W 73.7

KEEN LISA MICHELLE
196 SW SUNNYBROOK ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05205-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.00 1.00/

06/22/2021 JB 1.00 15,246 0 0 15,246

STANDARD
2

41,289
400

15,246
56,935
9,068
47,867

HX HB 25,000
22,867
56,935

0

56,935

1387/1671 6/26/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISA KEEN BULLARD AKA

LISA MICHELLE KEEN 

0834/1854 2/10/1997 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCES KEEN

FRANCES KEEN & LISA
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000041574 Remodel 800 03/22/2021

2021HX Base Yr

196 NE SUNNYBROOK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 993 57.1147 63.97 63,522 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 39,917

UOP 40 20 8 333

UOP 126 20 25 1,039

1,126 993 41,289

BAS= W14 S30 E14 UOP= S7 E18 N7 W18$ E18 N30 W8 UOP= N4 W10
S4 E10$ W10$.

BAS

14

30

14 18

30

810

UOP7

18

7

18

UOP 4

10

4

10

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 22 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

400

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.50 0.35 15,246


